
THE SWEETGRASS PAVILION
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Palms 2 620

Palms 3

Palms 4* 1192
Palms 5 603
Palms 6 694

694
Palms 7 634
Palms 8

Palms Combos

Palms 1-2 1327

1327

106

106

104

Palms 1-2-3 2048

2048

160
Palms 1-2-3-4-5 3840 300

300

Palms 2-3

Palms 4-5 1792 140
Palms 4-5-6-7-8 3840
Palms 6-7 1344

1344
Palms 6-7-8 160
Palms 7-8 104
Tides Ballroom 3108 270
Tides A 1427 114
Tides B 854 68
Tides C 934 75
Tides Combos

Tides A-B 2281 182 182

Tides B-C 1788 143 143

Sea Oats Room 405

182
143

420



PALMETTO HALL

Room Lengt hWidth Square Feet Ceiling Theater Classroom Conference U-Shape Rounds Reception

Palmetto Hall 67 37 2479 14 330 168 75 60 180 350



THE BOARDWALK INN

Room

*Select menus available for these function rooms.

Lengt hWidth Square 
Feet

Ceiling Theater Classroom Conferenc eU-Shape Rounds Reception

Presidential Suite

Club Room

Boardroom 17 20
43 34 140 80 30 30 30 100-150

60

Banquet

75

Hollow
Square

40
16 16

340

256
1462

9
9
91 2

24 18 15 24

9

32

12
40 80

25

24 24 18



THE GRAND PAVILION

Square 
Feet

Stand Up 
Reception

Buffet Rounds 
of 8

Grand Pavilion

North, South & Gazebo

South

North 3933 350 248
1386 100 88Gazebo

Room

66 21
69

3933
10212

350
700

248
600

69
69

57
57

148



PALM COVE

Features Lawn Area South Deck Pool Lawn and South Deck Pool

Dimensions 149 x 50
Square Footage 7450 7300 14750
Set-up Style

Buffet Rounds of 10 200
Reception and Dinner  
Rounds of 10 160 90

90160Dinner and Dance 
Rounds of 10

Stand-up Reception 400 200

120 320

250

250

600Stand-Up Reception


